
 
 

勝 敗男子ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

山本 隆也

山 本

小出 武彦

小 出

（ フ リ ー ）

秋田 陽介

秋 田

佐藤 俊博

佐 藤

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

田 辺 卓

田 辺

浅沼 義人

浅 沼

（ フ リ ー ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2
P 71-42

×

○

16-21
13-21

21-16
21-13

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

１
M 2-0
G 4-0
P 84-29

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ- ３
M 0-2
G 0-4
P 0-84

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

内田 治子

内 田

塚田 亜美

塚 田

（Ｏｃｅａｎ）

中原 千秋

中 原

秋田 晶子

秋 田

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

深澤 麻由美

深 澤

香西 幸香

香 西

（ フ リ ー ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2
P 72-69

○

×

21-12
21-15

12-21
15-21

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16
21-14

３
M 0-2
G 0-4
P 54-84

×

○

16-21
11-21

21-16
21-11 １

M 2-0
G 4-0
P 84-57

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

丸尾 貴子

丸 尾

佐藤 由紀子

佐 藤

（ノッカーズ）

伊藤 祐佳

伊 藤

倉重 友美

倉 重

（ＴＥＡＭマロン）

小森 昌代

小 森

冨永 美名子

冨 永

（ＫＴ．Ｍ）

３
M 0-2
G 0-4
P 33-84

×

○

14-21
8-21

21-14
21- 8

×

○

9-21
2-21

21- 9
21- 2

１
M 2-0

G 4-1
P 98-78

○

×

21-17
14-21
21-18

17-21
21-14
18-21

２
M 1-1
G 3-2
P 98-67

女子ダブルスＡクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-19
21-16

２

０

深 澤 麻 由 美
香 西 幸 香

（ フ リ ー ）

伊 藤 祐 佳
倉 重 友 美

（ＴＥＡＭマロン）



 勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

三 好 章

三 好

塚 田 亜 美

塚 田

（Ｏｃｅａｎ）

佐 藤 俊 博

佐 藤

秋 田 晶 子

秋 田

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

高 内 努

高 内

倉 重 友 美

倉 重

（ＴＥＡＭマロン）

橘 川 淳

橘 川

曽我 百合子

曽 我

（ＡＢＣクラブ）

３
M 1-2
G 2-5

P 126-131

×

○

14-21
17-21

21-14
21-17

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15

○

×

21-23
21-14
21-10

23-21
14-21
10-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0
P 126-82

○

×

21-17
21- 7

17-21
7-21

○

×

21-17
21-10

17-21
10-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 108-103

○

×

21-18
21-11

18-21
11-21 ４

M 0-3
G 1-6

P 103-147

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

塩 田 剛 史

塩 田

内 田 治 子

内 田

（Ｏｃｅａｎ）

秋 田 陽 介

秋 田

中 原 千 秋

中 原

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

大 竹 慶

大 竹

津 田 裕 香

津 田

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）
（豊川ＢＣ）

白 岩 睦

白 岩

伊 藤 祐 佳

伊 藤

（ＴＥＡＭマロン）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4
P 99-104

×

○

15-21
15-21

21-15
21-15

○

×

21- 6
21-14

6-21
14-21

×

○

17-21
10-21

21-17
21-10

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 135-99

○

×

21-10
21-10

10-21
10-21

○

×

21-13
9-21
21-15

13-21
21- 9
15-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6
P 58-126

×

○

9-21
9-21

21- 9
21- 9 ２

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 133-96

混合ダブルスＡクラス 決勝トーナメント

10-21
26-24
21-12

２

１

佐 藤 俊 博
秋 田 晶 子

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

秋 田 陽 介
中 原 千 秋

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

混合ダブルスＢクラス

21-19
21-23
21-18

１

２

深 浦 哲
関 口 智 江

（ 新 玉 Ｂ Ｃ ）

三 橋 正 樹
野 上 真 澄

（Ｂｌｅｎｄｅｒｓ）



 勝 敗
男子ダブルス１００Ａ
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

三 好 章

三 好

塩田 剛史

塩 田

（Ｏｃｅａｎ）

小野内 浩之

小野内

大 竹 潤

大 竹

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

植村 和彦

植 村

工藤 正仁

工 藤

（にこちゃんず）

１
M 2-0

G 4-2
P 115-104

○

×

15-21
21-15
21-19

21-15
15-21
19-21

○

×

21-12
16-21
21-16

12-21
21-16
16-21

３
M 0-2
G 1-4
P 88-100

×

○

13-21
20-22

21-13
22-20 ２

M 1-1
G 3-2
P 92-91

勝 敗
男子ダブルス１００Ａ
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

齋藤 雅也

齋 藤

大 竹 慶

大 竹

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

中村 賢一

中 村

白 岩 睦

白 岩

（ＴＥＡＭマロン）

林 信 之

林

橘 川 淳

橘 川

（ＡＢＣクラブ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1
P 103-74

○

×

21-15
21-13

15-21
13-21

○

×

19-21
21-12
21-13

21-19
12-21
13-21

２
M 1-1
G 2-2
P 70-73

○

×

21-19
21-12

19-21
12-21 ３

M 0-2
G 1-4
P 77-103

男子ダブルス１００Ａ 決勝トーナメント

21-18
21-12

０

２

三 好 章
塩 田 剛 史

（ Ｏ ｃ ｅ ａ ｎ ）

齋 藤 雅 也
大 竹 慶

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

男子ダブルス１００Ｂ

21-15
21-19

０

２

熊 澤 一 夫
原 田 晃 司

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

中 村 哲 夫
丸 尾 友 彦

（ 小 田 原 市 役 所 ）
（ ノ ッ カ ー ズ ）



 勝 敗女子ダブルス１００Ｂ
順
位

後藤 かおり

後 藤

岡 島 規 子

岡 島

（堀川バドミントンクラブ）

古 川 陽 子

古 川

岡 元 夕 佳

岡 元

（ ア リ ス ）

西 原 秀 子

西 原

小野内 みさ代

小 野 内

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

津 田 裕 香

津 田

西村 まり子

西 村

（豊川ＢＣ）

１
M 3-0
G 6-0

P 126-74

○

×

21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

○

×

21-18
21- 9

18-21
9-21

○

×

21-14
21- 6

14-21
6-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2
P 111-78

○

×

21-10
21-13

10-21
13-21

○

×

21- 5
21- 8

5-21
8-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 92-110

○

×

21-13
21-13

13-21
13-21 ４

M 0-3
G 0-6

P 59-126

勝 敗混合ダブルス１００Ａ
順
位

鈴 木 正 樹

鈴 木

鈴 木 恵 子

鈴 木

（ＳＰＬＡＳＨ）

小野内 浩之

小 野 内

小野内 みさ代

小 野 内

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

齋 藤 雅 也

齋 藤

岸 紀 代

岸

（上府中バドミントンクラブ）

植 村 和 彦

植 村

小関 由起子

小 関

（にこちゃんず）

１
M 3-0

G 6-2
P 150-137

○

×

11-21
21-10
21-17

21-11
10-21
17-21

○

×

21-17
21-17

17-21
17-21

○

×

21-16
13-21
21-18

16-21
21-13
18-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 96-137

×

○

14-21
12-21

21-14
21-12

×

○

11-21
11-21

21-11
21-11

２
M 2-1

G 4-2
P 118-97

○

×

21-18
21-11

18-21
11-21 ３

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 126-119

勝 敗混合ダブルス１００Ｂ
順
位

工藤 正仁

工 藤

岡島 規子

岡 島

（にこちゃんず）
（堀川バドミントンクラブ）

鎌倉 保之

鎌 倉

鎌倉 佳江

鎌 倉

（チームさくら）

坂本 基博

坂 本

鈴木 裕子

鈴 木

（かとにゃんず）

３
M 0-2
G 1-4
P 77-100

×

○

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

×

○

21-16
13-21
12-21

16-21
21-13
21-12

２
M 1-1

G 3-2
P 96-89

×

○

21-16
18-21
15-21

16-21
21-18
21-15

１
M 2-0
G 4-2
P 116-100


